## Our Community, Our Priority THE FLINT HILLS INTERNATIONAL

CHILDREN'S FESTIVAL IN PARTNERSHIP WITH ORDWAY CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS • SCIENCE MUSEUM OF MINNESOTA PROGRAMING, SCHOOL ASSEMBLIES, AND OVERNIGHT FIELD TRIPS • MINNESOTA ZOO TRAVELING "ZOOMOBILE" AND SCHOOL OUTREACH PROGRAMS • THE ANNUAL GIRLS & SCIENCE EXHIBITION IN PARTNERSHIP WITH FOX 9 • DUCKS UNLIMITED STATEWIDE PRESERVATION AND HABITAT RESTORATION PROGRAMS • PINE BEND BLUFFS NATURAL PRAIRIE AND HABITAT RESTORATION PROJECT IN PARTNERSHIP WITH FRIENDS OF THE MISSISSIPPI RIVER AND GREAT RIVER GREENING • PROJECT GREEN FLEET AND THE MINNESOTA CLEAN AIR DIALOGUE IN PARTNERSHIP WITH ENVIRONMENTAL INITIATIVE • LEARNING BUDDIES PROGRAM IN PARTNERSHIP WITH DARTS • FLINT HILLS RESOURCES DISCOVERY SCHOLARSHIPS • EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMING AT CARPENTER NATURE CENTER



Flint Hills Resources Pine Bend Refinery in Rosemount is honored to partner with many of the organizations that help make Minnesota such a special place to live.



